
Mandatory Pre-bid Participants
Student Housing Data Cabling Storke Apartments, Bldg. 589

FM130295S/987809

Estimated Construction Cost:$220,000 
Bid Opening: March 19, 2013

Project Manager:  Joe Van Thyne
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Company

E-Mail Address Prime/Sub Meeting

GA Technical Services 9229 Archibald Ave. Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 909/944-9222 909/382-9897 Abe Schryer Abe.schryer@gmail.com Prime/Sub

PacifiCom 330 N. Wood Rd. Camarillo CA 93010 805/987-1351 805/987-1353 Dan Higginbothom dan@pacificomusa.com Prime/Sub

Smith Electric 1340 W. Betteravia Rd. Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5094 805/621-5194 Bryan Roinestad br@smith-electric.com Prime

Taft Electric 1694 Eastman Ave. Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/621-5194 Robert Moody rmoody@taftelectric.com Prime

Veterans Communications Services 350 S. Milliken Ave., Ste. T Ontario CA 91761 909/974-1800 909/974-2800 Ken Montgomery kmontgomery@vetcomm.com Prime

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

, g y g y@

Quintron Systems 2105 S. Blosser Road Santa Maria CA 93458 805/928-4343 805/928-5775 Ryan Marrs rsmarrs@quintron.com Prime/Sub

Vastola Electric 420 E. Carrillo St. Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Anthony Vastola vastolaelectric@yahoo.com Prime/Sub

GS Fire Technology 12896 Portoca St. Victorville CA 92392 760/241-3683 760/241-3611 Jaime Sanchez jaimes@gsfiretechnology.com Prime/Sub
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